OCTOBER 2024
EMBURY ACTIVITIES

Wed., Oct. 2: *FLU/COVID SHOT CLINIC, Community Room
Thur., Oct 3: *Silent Wings, Café, 3 pm

Sat. Oct. 5: *Blackjack Night, Café, 7 pm

Tue., Oct. 8: *BlueBillies, Café, 4 pm

Wed., Oct. 9: *Communion, Community Room, 10:15 am
Fri., Oct. 11: *Life Stories-Gunta’s life, Café, 3 pm

Sat., Oct. 12: *Trivia Night, Café, 7 pm

Mon., Oct. 14: *Movie, The Bucket List, Café, 2:30 pm
Tue., Oct. 15: Bell Ringers, Café, 3 pm

Wed. Oct 16: *Ice cream, Bake sale, Café, 11 am until 2 pm
Fri., Oct. 18: *Coffee Social, Café, 2:30 pm
* Resident Association meeting, Café, 3 pm
Sat., Oct. 19: * Pinochle Night, Café, 7 pm
Mon., Oct. 21: *National Museum of Racing event, Café, 3 pm

Fri., Oct. 25: *Harpist, Bonnie Epstein, Café, 3 pm
Sat., Oct. 26: *Dominoes Night, Café, 7pm

Mon., Oct. 28: *Movie, Hocus Pocus, Café, 2:30 pm
Wed. Oct 30: *Halloween/Birthday party, Café, 3 pm

Every Tue. in Oct.: “Memory Workshop, Community Room, 2 pm

*Coloring, Café, 3 pm (canceled Oct. 8)
Every Wed. in Oct.: “Rosary Circle, Community Room, 3 pm

*Game Day, Café, 3 pm (canceled Oct. 30)
* Corn Hole, Café, 6 pm
Every Thurs. in Oct.: *Art Group, Cafe, 10 am

* Bocce Ball, Cafe, 6 pm
Every Sat. in Oct.: *Knitting Circle, West lobby, 3 pm

*Bingo, Café, 3 pm
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